Division |Age Level Division_Name Gender | Day | Ring | Seq Weight
A-010 17 Under ALL RANKS Special needs Forms and or Weapons all ranks M/F SAT 4 3 All
A-011 18 plus ALL RANKS Special needs Forms and or Weapons all ranks M/F SAT 4 4 Al
A-012 All ages Beg Int Adv Demo Teams (Min. 2 People) M/F SAT a4 1 All
A-013 All ages ALL RANKS Demo Teams (Min. 2 People) M/F SAT 4 2 Al
A-014 11 under Beg Int Adv Breaking M/F SAT TBD TBA All
A-015 Ages 12 to 17 Beg Int Adv Breaking M/F SAT TBD TBA All
A-016 18 Plus Beg Int Adv Breaking M/F SAT TBD TBA All
A-017 8 and under BEG Self-Defense M/F SAT 3 1 All
A-018 8 and under INT Self-Defense M/F SAT 3 2 All
A-019 8 and under ADV Self-Defense M/F SAT 3 3 All
A-020 Ages9to 11 BEG Self-Defense M/F SAT 5 1 All
A-021 Ages9to 11 INT Self-Defense M/F SAT 5 2 All
A-022 Ages9to 11 ADV Self-Defense M/F SAT 5 3 All
A-023 Ages12to 14 BEG Self-Defense M/F SAT 6 1 All
A-024 Ages 12 to 14 INT Self-Defense M/F SAT 6 3 All
A-025 Ages12to 14 ADV Self-Defense M/F SAT 6 3 All
A-026 Ages 15 to 17 BEG Self-Defense M/F SAT 7 1 All
A-027 Ages 15 to 17 INT Self-Defense M/F SAT 7 2 All
A-028 Ages 15 to 17 ADV Self-Defense M/F SAT 7 3 All
A-029 18 Plus BEG Self-Defense M/F SAT 8 1 All
A-030 18 Plus INT Self-Defense M/F SAT 8 2 All
A-031 18 Plus ADV Self-Defense M/F SAT 8 3 All
A-032 35 Plus BEG Self-Defense M/F SAT 8 4 All
A-033 35 Plus INT Self-Defense M/F SAT 8 5 All
A-034 35 Plus ADV Self-Defense M/F SAT 8 6 All
A-035 55 Plus BEG Self-Defense M/F SAT 8 7 All
A-036 55 Plus INT Self-Defense M/F SAT 8 8 All
A-037 55 Plus ADV Self-Defense M/F SAT 8 9 All
A-038 Ages 5 and under BEG Int Traditional Forms - All Styles M/F SAT 3 a4 All
A-039 Ages 6 years old BEG Int Traditional Forms - All Styles M/F SAT 3 5 Al
A-040 Ages7to 8 BEG Traditional Forms - All Styles M/F SAT 4 5 All
A-041 Ages7to 8 INT Traditional Forms - All Styles M/F SAT 4 6 Al
A-042 Ages 8 and under ADV Traditional Forms - All Styles M/F SAT a4 7 All
A-043 Ages9to11 BEG Traditional Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 5 4 Al
A-044 Ages9to 11 INT Traditi Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 5 5 Al
A-045 Ages9to11 ADV Traditional Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 5 6 Al
A-046 Ages12to 14 BEG Traditi Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 6 4 Al
A-047 Ages12to 14 INT Traditional Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 6 5 Al
A-048 Ages12to 14 ADV Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 6 6 Al
A-049 Ages 15 to 17 BEG Traditional Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 7 4 Al
A-050 Ages 15 to 17 INT Traditi Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 7 5 Al
A-051 Ages 15 to 17 ADV di | Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 7 6 Al
A-052 Ages 18 Plus BEG Traditi Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 8 10 Al
A-053 Ages 18 Plus INT Traditional Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 8 11 Al
A-054 Ages 18 Plus ADV Traditi Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 8 12 Al
A-055 Ages 35 Plus BEG Traditional Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 8 13 Al
A-056 Ages 35 Plus INT Traditi Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 8 14 Al
A-057 Ages 35 Plus ADV Traditional Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 8 15 Al
A-058 Ages 55 Plus BEG Traditi Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 8 16 Al
A-059 Ages 55 Plus INT Traditional Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 8 17 Al
A-060 Ages 55 Plus ADV Traditi Forms - /Oki / Korean M/F SAT 8 18 Al
A-061 Ages9to 11 BEG Traditional Forms - Kenpo/| M/F SAT 5 7 All
A-062 Ages9to 11 INT Traditi Forms - Kenpo/| M/F SAT 5 8 Al
A-063 Ages9to 11 ADV Traditional Forms - Kenpo/ M/F SAT 5 9 Al
A-064 Ages12to 14 BEG Traditi Forms - Kenpo/| M/F SAT 6 7 Al
A-065 Ages12to 14 INT Traditional Forms - Kenpo/ M/F SAT 6 8 Al
A-066 Ages12to 14 ADV Forms - Kenpo/| M/F SAT 6 9 Al
A-067 Ages 15 to 17 BEG | Forms - Kenpo/ M/F SAT 7 7 All
A-068 Ages 15 to 17 INT Forms - Kenpo/| M/F SAT 7 8 Al
A-069 Ages 15 to 17 ADV | Forms - Kenpo/ M/F SAT 7 9 All
A-070 Ages 18 Plus BEG Forms - Kenpo/l M/F SAT 8 19 Al
A-071 Ages 18 Plus INT | Forms - Kenpo/ M/F SAT 8 20 Al
A-072 Ages 18 Plus ADV Traditi Forms - Kenpo/| M/F SAT 8 21 Al
A-073 Ages 35 Plus BEG Traditional Forms - Kenpo/| M/F SAT 8 22 All
A-074 Ages 35 Plus INT Traditi Forms - Kenpo/| M/F SAT 8 23 Al
A-075 Ages 35 Plus ADV Traditional Forms - Kenpo/| M/F SAT 8 24 All
A-076 Ages 55 Plus BEG Traditi Forms - Kenpo/| M/F SAT 8 25 Al
A-077 Ages 55 Plus INT Traditional Forms - Kenpo/ M/F SAT 8 26 Al
A-078 Ages 55 Plus ADV Traditi Forms - Kenpo/| M/F SAT 8 27 Al




A-079
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A-123
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A-132
A-133
A-134
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A-139
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A-141
A-142

Ages9to 11
Ages9to 11
Ages9to 11
Ages 12to 14
Ages12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages 15 to 17
Ages 15to 17
Ages 15 to 17
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 35 Plus
Ages 35 Plus.
Ages 35 Plus
Ages 55 Plus.
Ages 55 Plus
Ages 55 Plus
Ages 5 and under
Ages 6 years old
Ages7to 8
Ages7to 8
Ages 9 and under
Ages9to 11
Ages9to 11
Ages9to 11
Ages 12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages 15to 17
Ages 15 to 17
Ages 15to 17
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 35 Plus.
Ages 35 Plus
Ages 35 Plus.
Ages 55 Plus
Ages 55 Plus.
Ages 55 Plus
Ages 5 and under
Ages 6 years old
Ages7to 8
Ages7to 8
Ages 9 and under
Ages9to 11
Ages9to 11
Ages9to 11
Ages 12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages 15 to 17
Ages 15to 17
Ages 15 to 17
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 35 Plus
Ages 35 Plus.
Ages 35 Plus
Ages 55 Plus
Ages 55 Plus
Ages 55 Plus.
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Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Traditional Forms - Chinese
Weapon - Traditional (No ic/! ics All d)

Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)

Weapon - Traditi (No Music/ )

Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
Weapon - Traditi (No Music/ ics All d)
Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
Weapon - Traditi (No Music/t ics All d)
Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)

Weapon - Traditi (No Music/ )

Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
Weapon - Traditi (No Music/t ics All d)

Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
Weapon - Traditi (No Music/ ics All d)
Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
Weapon - Traditi (No Music/ ics All d)
Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
Weapon - Traditi (No Music/t ics All d)
Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
Weapon - Traditi (No Music/ ics All d)
Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
Weapon - Traditi (No Music/ ics All d)
Weapon - Traditional (No Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORAY FORMS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
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A-143
A-144
A-145
A-146
A-147
A-148
A-149
A-150
A-151
A-152
A-153
A-154
A-155
A-156
A-157
A-158
A-159
A-160
A-161
A-162
A-163
A-164
A-165
A-201
A-202
A-203
A-204
A-205
A-206
A-207
A-208
A-209
A-210
A-211
A-212
A-213
A-214
A-215
A-216
A-217
A-218
A-219
A-220
A-221
A-222
A-223
A-224
A-225
A-226
A-227
A-228
A-229
A-230
A-231
A-232
A-233
A-234
A-235
A-236
A-237
A-238
A-239
A-240
A-241
A-242
A-243
A-244
A-245
A-246
A-247

Ages 5 and under
Ages 6 years old
Ages7to 8
Ages7to 8
Ages 9 and under
Ages9to 11
Ages9to 11
Ages9to 11
Ages12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages 15to 17
Ages 15 to 17
Ages 15to 17
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 18 Plus
Ages 35 Plus.
Ages 35 Plus
Ages 35 Plus.
Ages 55 Plus
Ages 55 Plus.
Ages 55 Plus
Ages 5 and under
Ages 6 years old
Ages 6 years old
Ages 7 years old
Ages 7 years old
Ages8to 9
Ages 8to 9
Ages8to 9
Ages 10to 11
Ages 10 to 11
Ages 10to 11
Ages 12to 13
Ages 12to 13
Ages 12to 13
Ages 14 to 15
Ages 14 to 15
Ages 14 to 15
Ages 16 to 17
Ages 16 to 17
Ages 16 to 17
Ages 8to 9
Ages8to 9
Ages 8to 9
Ages 10 to 11
Ages 10to 11
Ages 10 to 11
Ages 12to 13
Ages 12to 13
Ages 12to 13
Ages 14 to 15
Ages 14 to 15
Ages 14 to 15
Ages 16 to 17
Ages 16 to 17
Ages 16 to 17
Ages 18 to 34
Ages 18 to 34
Ages 18 to 34
35 Plus

35 Plus

35 Plus

Ages 18 to 34
Ages 18 to 34
Ages 18 to 34
35 Plus

35 Plus

35 Plus

BEG
INT
BEG
INT
ADV
BEG
INT
ADV
BEG
INT
ADV
BEG
INT
ADV
BEG
INT
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CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
CONTEMPORARY WEAPONS (Music/Gymnastics Allowed)
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
Point Sparring
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A-301
A-302
A-303
A-304
A-305
A-306
A-307
A-308
A-309
A-310
A-311
A-312
A-313
A-314
A-315
A-316
A-317
A-318
A-319
A-320
B-001
B-002
B-003
B-004
B-005
B-006
B-007
B-008
B-009
B-010
B-011
B-012
B-013
B-014
B-015
B-016
B-017
B-018
B-019
B-020
B-021
B-022
B-023
B-024
B-025
B-026
B-027
B-028
B-029
B-030
B-031
B-032
B-033
B-034
B-035
B-036
B-037
B-038
B-039
B-040
B-041
B-042
B-043
B-044
B-045
B-046
B-047
B-048

9 and under
9 and under
Ages 10 to 11
Ages 10to 11
Ages12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages 15to 17
Ages 15 to 17
Ages 15to 17
Ages 12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages 15 to 17
Ages 15to 17
18 Plus

18 Plus

18 Plus

18 Plus

18 Plus

18 Plus

Ages 1to 17
18 plus

Ages 11 & under
Ages 12to 17
Ages 18 plus
Ages 35 Plus.
Ages 55 Plus
Ages 11 & under
Ages 12to0 18
Ages 18 plus
Ages 35 Plus
Ages 55 Plus
Ages1to11
Ages1to 11
Ages1to11l
Ages1to 11
Ages1to11l
Ages1to 11
Ages 12to 14
Ages12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages12to 14
Ages 12to 14
Ages12to 14
Ages 15to 17
Ages 15to0 17
Ages 15to 17
Ages 15to 17
Ages 15to 17
Ages 15to 17
18 plus

18 plus

18 plus

18 plus

18 plus

18 plus

35 Plus

35 Plus

35 Plus

35 Plus

55 Plus

55 Plus

55 Plus

55 Plus

65 Plus

65 Plus

65 Plus

65 Plus

ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS
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Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring
Continuous Sparring

Continuous Sparring

Fly / Light (66 -)

Middle / Heavy (66.1 +)
Fly / Light (66 -)
Middle / Heavy (66.1 +)
Light (99 -)

Middle (121 -)

Heavy (121 +)

Light (143 -)

Middle (165 -)

Heavy (165 +)

Feather (121 -)

Light (121 +)

Feather (121 -)

Light (121 +)

Light (151-)

Middle (173-)

Heavy (200-)

Sup. Hvy. (200+)

Light (132-)

Middle (132+)

Breaking

Breaking

Self-Defense Traditional
Self-Defense Traditional
Self-Defense Traditional
Self-Defense Traditional
Self-Defense Traditional
Self-Defense Choreographed firght
Self-Defense Choreographed firght
Self-Defense Choreographed firght
Self-Defense Choreographed firght
Self-Defense Choreographed firght

ditional Forms - / / Korean

Traditional Forms - Kenpo/Kajukenbo/Poly
Traditional Forms -Chineses All styles

Traditional Weapons All Syles

Forms Creative ( music and gymnastics optional)
Weapons - Ceative ( music and gymnastics optional)

Traditional Forms - /Oki / Korean

Traditional Forms - Kenpo/Kajukenbo/Poly
Traditional Forms -Chineses All styles

Traditional Weapons All Syles

Forms Creative ( music and gymnastics optional)
Weapons - Ceative ( music and gymnastics optional)

Traditional Forms - /Oki / Korean

Traditional Forms - Kenpo/Kajukenbo/Poly
Traditional Forms -Chineses All styles

Traditional Weapons All Syles

Forms Creative ( music and gymnastics optional)
Weapons - Ceative ( music and gymnastics optional)

Traditional Forms - /Oki / Korean

Traditional Forms - Kenpo/Kajukenbo/Poly
Traditional Forms -Chineses All styles

Traditional Weapons All Syles

Forms Creative ( music and gymnastics optional)
Weapons - Ceative ( music and gymnastics optional)
Traditional Forms - All Styles

Traditional Weapons All Syles

Forms Creative ( music and gymnastics optional)
Weapons - Ceative ( music and gymnastics optional)
Tradi

nal Forms - All Styles

Traditional Weapons All Syles

Forms Creative ( music and gymnastics optional)
Weapons - Ceative ( music and gymnastics optional)
Traditional Forms - All Styles

Traditional Weapons All Syles

Forms Creative ( music and gymnastics optional)

Weapons - Ceative ( music and gymnastics optional)

M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
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under 66
67 to 200
under 66
67 to 200
under 99
100 to 121
122 to 200
under 143
142 to 165
166 to 250
under 121
122 to 250
5to121
122 to 250
under 151
152t0 173
174 to 200
201 to 350
132 under
133 to 250
Al
All
Al
Al
Al
All
Al
Al
All
Al
Al
Al
Al
All
Al
Al
All
Al
All
All
Al
Al
All
All
All
All
Al
Al
All
All
All
All
All
Al
All
All
Al
All
All
All
Al
All
All
All
Al
All
All
All




B-049
B-050
B-051
B-052
B-053
B-054
B-055
B-056
B-057
B-058
B-059
B-060
B-061
B-062
B-063
B-064
B-065
B-066
B-067
B-068
B-069
B-070
B-071
B-072
B-073
B-074
B-075
B-076
18-077

Ages1to9
Ages 10to 11
Ages 1210 13
Ages 14 to 15
Ages 16 to 17
Ages 10to 11
Ages 1210 13
Ages 14 to 15
Ages 16 to 17
18 plus

18 plus

18 plus

18 plus

18 plus

18 plus

35 plus

35 plus

45 plus

45 plus

55 Plus

55 Plus

65 Plus

65 Plus

35 Plus

35 Plus

45 Plus

45 Plus

18 plus

18 plus

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
ALL RANKS
ALL RANKS

Point Sparring - All Weights

Point Sparring - All Weights

Point Sparring - All Weights

Point Sparring - All Weights

Point Sparring - All Weights

Point Sparring - All Weights

Point Sparring - All Weights

Point Sparring - All Weights

Point Sparring - All Weights

Point Sparring - Light (151 -)

Point Sparring - Middle (152 to 173)
Point Sparring - Heavy (174 to 200)
Point Sparring - Super Heavy (201 plus)
Point Sparring - Light (132 -)

Point Sparring - Middle (132 +)

Point Sparring - Light (176. - )

Point Sparring - Heavy (177. +)

Point Sparring - Light (176. - )

Point Sparring - Heavy (177. +)

Point Sparring - Light (176. - )

Point Sparring - Heavy (177. +)

Point Sparring - Light (176. - )

Point Sparring - Heavy (177. +)

Point Sparring - Light (132 -)

Point Sparring - Middle (132 +)

Point Sparring - Light (132 -)

Point Sparring - Middle (132 +)

Point Sparring - Open Weight Open Rank
Point Sparring - Open Weight Open Rank

2
-
-
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SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
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TBA
TBA

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
33
34
35
36
TBA
TBA

All
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
151 and under
152t0 173
174 to 200
201 Plus
132 and under
133 Plus
176 and under
177 Plus
176 and under
177 Plus
176 and under
177 Plus
176 and under
177 Plus
132 and under
133 Plus
132 and under
133 Plus
ALL WIEGHTS
ALL WIEGHTS




